Chiropat Bauxite 

Block 

63.0 

4.412454 

09.03.2023 26.03.2023 27.03.2023 

Those interested and eligible for bidding can participate in the bidding only after online purchase of the 

Tender Document on payment of the tender fee of INR 4,95,600 (Indian Rupees Four Lakh Ninety 

Five Thousand Six Hundred only) which is inclusive of GST@18% (non-refundable), from the website 

of e-auction platform provider. After purchase of the Tender Document, eligible bidders can register 

themselves on the above mentioned website. On successful registration, eligible bidder will obtain Login